Under 11

Pos

© 00 N U WN B

A D DB DB DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNNNREPERREPRERERREPRRLPRE
OO WNPFP O OOONOOORARWNEPOOONOOOOAORANNREPEOOONOOOORAMWDNDEREO

Race no.
31
296
294
38
295
360
441
300
290
221
361
352
289
354
299
89
355
366
362
226
87
229
298
367
91
88
358
92
359
224
365
232
228
37
293
36
363
225
348
184
353
292
347
231
350
223

Name
SEBASTIAN BUXTON
SEBASTIAN HUGHES
ALEXANDER FARRELL

BENJAMIN GREEN
ALFIE FURNIVAL
NIALL BETTERIDGE
JACK ARNOLD
TRISTAN TICKLE
EMILIA GANDY
CHLOE DRAKE
LOGAN BLACKBURN
ABBY GAMBLE
IVY DAVIDSON
SASKIA KERESTUROVA
HUGO STANFORD
LEWIS FURNESS
FELICITY SNOWDEN
JIMMY WALLIS
STANLEY BOOTHMAN
AARON MCDERMOTT
ISABELLA TALBOT
SAM REYNOLDS
ALEX ROBERTS
XANDER WHELAN
ARCHIE GUEST
WILLIAM FORD
TED AUSTIN
LIAM LABROSSE
ERIC BEDDOWS
EVA PROUDLOVE
BLAKE ROBINSON
BENJAMIN WRIGHT
JOEY REYNOLDS
OSCAR EPPS
ETTIE RASHUD
AMELIE SPURRIER
FINLEY EDWARDS
ANNABEL TICKELL
HEIDI ANSTEY
ELENA DURRANT
LEXIE ISON
EDIE MCARTHUR
HERMIONE ALLISON
AIDEN WORRALL
ANNA DOOLEY
ISLA LOGAN

Gender
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Cat
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11

FU11
FUl1
MU11
FUl1
FU11
FU11l
MU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FUl1
MU11
MU11
MU11
MU11
FU11
FUll
MU11
FU1l
FU11
FU1l
FU11
FUl1
FU11
MU11
FU11
FUll

Club
CITY OF STOKE AC
WARRINGTON AC
WARRINGTON A C
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WARRINGTON A C
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
WARRINGTON A C
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON A C
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WARRINGTON A C
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC

Time
00:05:31
00:05:52
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:11
00:06:17
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:55
00:06:59
00:07:03
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:09
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:27
00:07:28
00:07:28
00:07:31
00:07:34
00:07:36
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:07:43
00:08:17



Under 13

Pos
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Race no.
44
308
100
306
179
242
1
240
378
372
178
381
239
379
40
99
177
39
69
103
96
375
305
237
303
42
374
243
98
102
101
309
368
382
43
304
97
371
376
41
440
245
235
234
236
302
244
380
370
241
208
233
307
369

Name
CHARLIE SMITH
HARRY MILLAR

GUS FISHER
ASHTON ILLINGWORTH
NOAH PHILLIPS
BILLY SPANN
BLEU BAILEY
MAX ROBERTS
LEON BETTERIDGE
NIA MANSON
TOBY HARRISON
LUCAS SAWYER
GEORGE BRIGHT
SIDNEY CARR
SOFIYA HARE
ALEX ERVINE
LUCY O'BRIEN
BETHANY HALL
BEE METCALFE
HENRY TALBOT
MARTHA WOOD
AMELIA SNOWDEN
ARTHUR AGAMIAN
ELLA DRAKE
GRACE RASHUD
EMMA SCOTT
ROSE SHEPPARD
JAMES THORPE
ETHAN BERAN
TOBY LAWRANCE
OSCAR FURNESS
EDWARD WALKER
SOPHIE BAKER
FINLAY STEWART
DAISIE TATE
BETHANY ROBERTS
GEORGE ALLEN
FLORENCE HAIN
HEIDI WETHERALL
LUCY ROWLAND
ISLA IGOE
GEORGE WRIGHT
FELICITY COOPER
JANE CARRINGTON
ELOISE DAVIES
LOIS JOHNSTON STARRS
CONNOR VENABLES
ATHARVA GANESH
ROSIE GRIMSDITCH
OSCAR ROWLING
ROWAN TROLLOPE
LILY BEEVERS
AIDEN LOSTY
AMELIA CLARKE

Gender
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Cat
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
MU13
FU13
MU13
FU13

Club
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WARRINGTON AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
VALE ROYAL AC
BINGLEY HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
LEIGH HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON A C
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WARRINGTON AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON A C
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

Time
00:11:30
00:11:36
00:11:40
00:11:48
00:11:58
00:12:02
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:09
00:12:14
00:12:17
00:12:20
00:12:21
00:12:26
00:12:28
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:12:39
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:12:52
00:12:54
00:13:05
00:13:08
00:13:12
00:13:13
00:13:19
00:13:22
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:38
00:13:40
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:53
00:13:54
00:14:01
00:14:07
00:14:14
00:14:18
00:14:19
00:14:27
00:14:31
00:14:50
00:14:54
00:15:02
00:15:12
00:15:14
00:15:34
00:15:39
00:15:45
00:16:14
00:19:01
00:21:09



Under 15

Pos
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Race no.
106
109
108
248
247
316
386
46
314
311
249
180
107
388
246
387
313
250
385
383
310
45
312
315
389
186
185
187

Name
JAKE IRELAND
THOMAS WOOD
GEORGE O'DONNELL
SAM CONKIE
HARVEY BROWN
EUAN LAWTON
DYLAN GLEDHILL
JACOB CARLESS
ALFIE BLIZZARD
EMILY KINSEY
ALEXANDER KRUITHOF
JAKE HARRISON
REUBEN LAWRANCE
MAX HENDERSON
NANCY CARRINGTON
GEORGE GRIMSDITCH
EVIE-MAY WILLIAMS
JAMES REYNOLDS
ELEANOR WHEELER
HARRIET BEATTIE
EVA HAYES
STEPHEN BADU-WILSON
ANNIE NOONE
THOMAS DARBYSHIRE
FINLAY WILSON
LILY-ANNE MEGGS
GEORGIA DURRANT
ELLA THIBEAULT

Gender
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Cat
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

FU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15
MU15
FU15
MU15
MU15
FU15
FU15
FU15

Club
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WARRINGTON A C
WARRINGTON AC
VALE ROYAL AC
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WARRINGTON A C
WARRINGTON AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

Time
00:14:26
00:15:03
00:15:11
00:15:22
00:15:41
00:15:44
00:16:11
00:16:14
00:16:44
00:16:55
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:11
00:17:14
00:17:17
00:17:32
00:17:41
00:18:21
00:18:26
00:18:40
00:19:10
00:20:04
00:20:08
00:20:11
00:20:18
00:21:23
00:21:47
00:22:39



Under 17

Pos Race no.
1 113
2 324
3 219
4 111
5 112
6 110
7 395
8 393
9 394
10 323
11 252
12 218
13 396
14 321
15 253
16 392
17 322
18 390
19 320
20 318
21 47
22 391
23 317
24 48
25 251
U20 Women
Pos Race no.
1 255
2 114
3 254
4 325
5 397
6 326
7 257

Name
MICHAEL WOOD
TOM WELSBY
BEN KEELEY
CIAN TAYLOR
MATTHEW WALKER
JARED DICKINSON
SCOTT WELLS
LEWIS MORRIS
BEN NEWALL
ELLIOT TAYLOR
EVA JHA
THOMAS HARRIS
NOAH WOOLGAR
IMOGEN WHARTON
ETHAN PRICE
COSETTE WEARDEN
HARVEY HOWARD
NANCY FARMER
HANNAH HULL
SINEAD GREGORY
MIA O'DONNELL
HAYLEY HOLLAND
CARA GREGORY
SOFIA PREECE
RUBY CARRINGTON

Name
GRACE ROBERTS
OLIVIA LLOYD-JONES
DARCEY MURPHY
ORLA GREGORY
JODI BEMAND
BELLA ROBBINS
MEGAN WHITE

Gender
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Gender
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Cat
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17
MU17

FU17
MU17
MU17

Fu17
MU17

Fu17
MU17

Fu17

FU17

Fu17

FU17

Fu17

FU17

Fu17

FU17

Cat
FU20
FU20
FU20
FU20
FU20
FU20
FU20

Club
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
VALE ROYAL AC
TRAFFORD ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
WARRINGTON AC
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
VALE ROYAL AC

Club
VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
VALE ROYAL AC

Time
00:19:47
00:20:24
00:20:34
00:20:48
00:20:59
00:21:52
00:22:01
00:22:03
00:22:06
00:22:18
00:22:24
00:22:40
00:22:56
00:23:22
00:23:38
00:23:55
00:24:33
00:24:53
00:25:52
00:26:41
00:27:10
00:27:27
00:28:27
00:29:25
00:30:23

Time
00:24:33
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:26:07
00:27:00
00:28:08
00:33:18



Senior Women

Pos
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Race no.
265
150

5
264
422
402

11
263

9
261
406
332
188

4

70
118
210
15
330
73
146
54
419
405
421
13
149
262
153
209
147
190
148
171
420
329
152
74
49
213
151
119
172
404
71
182
423
12
61

142
189
403
271
57
121
14
145
266
268
117
60
174
53
401

Name
SARAH DUFOUR-JACKSON
KATIE LATHAM
CAROL PARSONS
HOLLIE CARRINGTON
NICOLA REECE
CLAIRE HARRIS
SOPHIE HUNT
MEGAN CARNEY
ROSANNA BUTTERS
ANNA BEGBIE
EMMA NUTT
ELLEN TURNBULL
AMY CROWE
GEMMA MCDERMOTT
CLAIRE DEMAINE FARRELL
KAREN HEPPENSTALL
ALLISON GRUNDY
ANNA WOOLGAR
JOANNA ROBBINS
GAEL TAVERNIER
REBECCA HARKESS
LAURA BAYNHAM-HUGHES
SUE HARRISON
ANEST MULLER
CHARLOTTE PASSEY
KIRSTY SEDDON
RACHEL KESTEVEN
DEBBIE BROAD
LIZ MORRIS
AMY FRANKS
JENNIFER HILL
CLAIRE KIVLIN
EMILY IRWIN
LUCY GLEAVE
RACHEL MASKELL
FAYE LAWTON
JOANNA MASCARENHAS
GEORGINA WALKER
JENNIE BARKER
GEORGINA ROSS
GEORGIE MASCARENHAS
LISA HUNSLEY
KAREN LITTLE
CLARE MALLON
GAYNOR SEYMOUR
SARAH GOULDEN
KATE SUTTON
JAN ROGERS
KATHRYN SCHOFIELD
OLIVE BIGMORE
GILL BELLAIRS
RACHEL JONES
JOY HICKMAN
LOUISE WALKER
SARAH LARKIN
RACHAEL LAWRANCE
ROSEMARY SYMMS
CHELSEA HALL
JAYNE LOMAX
DEBBIE MORETON
CAROLINE GISBY
JANET ROBERTSON
PIPPA PRICE
RACHEL ARNOLD
DEBRA BEMAND

Gender
F
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Cat
FSEN
FVv35
Fv45
Fv35
FV40
FVv35
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
Fv40
FSEN
FSEN
FV35
Fv40
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
FV50
FV50
FV50
FSEN
Fv45
FV50
Fv40
FV40
Fv40
FV50
FV55
FV35
FVv35
FSEN
Fv45
FV35
FSEN
FV40
Fv35
FV50
Fv45
FV40
Fv45
FSEN
Fv45
Fv45
FV50
FV50
FVv35
FV60
FV55
FSEN
Fv45
FV55
Fv45
FV55
Fv40
FV50
Fv45
FV70
FSEN
FV55
FV55
Fv45
FV55
FV55
FV60
FV50

Club
VALE ROYAL AC
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
CHESHIRE DRAGONS
VALE ROYAL AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
CHESHIRE DRAGONS
LYMM RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
TATTENHALL RUNNERS
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
LYMM RUNNERS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
TATTENHALL RUNNERS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
RUNNING BEAR
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
LYMM RUNNERS
ELLESMERE PORT RC
TATTENHALL RUNNERS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
RUNNING BEAR
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
LYMM RUNNERS
SALE HARRIERS MANCHESTER
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
CHESHIRE DRAGONS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
RUNNING BEAR
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

Time
00:24:13
00:25:36
00:25:43
00:27:10
00:27:18
00:27:18
00:27:29
00:27:59
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:40
00:29:08
00:29:09
00:29:31
00:29:35
00:29:37
00:29:45
00:29:45
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:30:00
00:30:03
00:30:31
00:30:36
00:30:43
00:30:50
00:30:55
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:15
00:31:21
00:31:21
00:31:21
00:31:23
00:31:32
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:31:52
00:31:54
00:31:56
00:32:02
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:32:26
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:47
00:32:49
00:32:59
00:33:07
00:33:55
00:34:03
00:34:24
00:34:28
00:34:31
00:34:51
00:34:52
00:34:52
00:35:15
00:35:20
00:35:35
00:36:02
00:36:07



66
67
68
69
70
71
72

144
58
59

143

267
72

211

ANNA FOGGO
LUCY MILLS
DEBBIE READ
1ZZY CUNDY
PAULA MANLEY
CAROLYN SMITH
GRACE HART

M T T T T T

FV35
Fv35
FV65
Fv45
Fv45
FV55
FV55

NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

VALE ROYAL AC
LYMM RUNNERS
TATTENHALL RUNNERS

00:36:43
00:36:51
00:37:08
00:38:10
00:38:37
00:39:19
00:39:53



U20 Men

Pos Race no.
1 51
2 259
3 400
4 398
5 207
6 258
7 260
8 115
9 34
10 116
11 399
Senior Men
Pos Race no.
1 68
2 276
3 274
4 334
5 30
6 286
7 287
8 343
9 63
10 272
11 285
12 33
13 433
14 280
15 278
16 137
17 341
18 424
19 277
20 342
21 417
22 164
23 338
24 439
25 288
26 130
27 22
28 139
29 125
30 23
31 430
32 8
33 140
34 195
35 26
36 84
37 345
38 124
39 35
40 193
41 340
42 62
43 135
44 80
45 282
46 279
47 50
48 414
49 273
50 25
51 412

Name
JAMIE RICHARDSON
ROBERT PRICE
SAM OLIVER
SAMUEL HOLLINS
OLIVER BAILEY
RHYS BOWDEN
SEB ROBERTS
JOSEPH ALLEN
JAKE PORTER
WILL NETTLE
MATTHEW MCCREADIE

Name
DANIEL CLIFFE
AARON DOYLE

ARUN DIGHT
CAMERON FIELD
PETER TAYLOR-BRAY
SAM WHITEHEAD
NATHAN WILLIAMS
CHRIS STANFORD
MARK GITTINS
WILL ASHFIELD
GAVIN TOMLINSON
ASHLEY DENNETT
PETER SPEAKE
ELLIOTT LAMBERT
JAMES GRIFFITHS
SAM PENDRILL
ADAM RASHUD
RICHARD COEN
STUART DOYLE
LEIGHTON SHARMAN
GRAHAM WELLS
RICHARD RYAN
MATTHEW JENSON
ROB GRANTHAM
OLLIE WILLIAMS
BILLY HICKS
JONATHAN GIRVAN
PAUL ROBERTS
MARK BURLEY
ALEX HALL
LUKE MENDHAM
MARK WARD
MARK WALKER
STEVE CROWE
SIMON OLIVER
THOMAS STORE
EDWIN DROST
ALLEN BUNYAN
ANTHONY ALLAN
JEFFREY CAPPER
JACK PILKINGTON
ANDREW BROOKSHAW
MATTHEW LYNAS
PHIL ROWEN
MICHAEL PROUDLOVE
TOM HEAWORD
MARK HILL
PAUL MORRISON
LEE CARRINGTON
JAMES MORGAN
NEIL HERSHAW

Gender
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Cat
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20
MU20

Cat
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
Mv45
MV45
MSEN
MV40
MSEN
MV45
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MV40
Mv45
MV50
MSEN
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MV40
MSEN
MSEN
MV50
MV40
MV45
MSEN
MV50
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
MV45
MV50
MSEN
MV40
MV55
MV50
MV50
MSEN
MV40
MSEN
MSEN
MV40
MV60

Club

HALLAMSHIRE HARRIERS SHEFFIELD

VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS

VALE ROYAL AC

VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

CONGLETON HARRIERS

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

Club
HERCULES WIMBLEDON AC
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON AC
CHORLTON RUNNERS
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON AC
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
CITY OF STOKE AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WARRINGTON A C
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WARRINGTON AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
WARRINGTON A C
WIRRAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
CHESHIRE DRAGONS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
LYMM RUNNERS
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
CONGLETON HARRIERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WARRINGTON A C
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
LYMM RUNNERS
VALE ROYAL AC
VALE ROYAL AC
ELLESMERE PORT RC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

Time
00:32:10
00:33:41
00:33:51
00:34:13
00:34:50
00:35:45
00:35:58
00:36:31
00:38:12
00:39:01
00:41:34

Time
00:31:31
00:31:37
00:31:49
00:32:29
00:33:02
00:33:18
00:33:28
00:33:35
00:33:44
00:33:55
00:34:08
00:34:16
00:34:24
00:34:32
00:34:36
00:34:44
00:34:52
00:34:54
00:35:15
00:35:43
00:35:54
00:35:59
00:36:01
00:36:06
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:20
00:36:28
00:36:32
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:12
00:37:17
00:37:33
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:37:43
00:37:48
00:37:53
00:38:03
00:38:08
00:38:15
00:38:22
00:38:30
00:38:41
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:54
00:39:04
00:39:11
00:39:29



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

128
136
214
192
283
408
78
134
126
199
339
64
20
432
205
411
346
29
155
28
18
413
158
281
427
196

166
127
157
160
333
197
52
165
415
156
141
120
79
163
336
215
409
16
67
275
21
200
19
7
410
161
17
65
83
75
416
132
201
425
131
429
162
66
169
198

EWAN EDMONDSON
JIM PENDRILL
ROB ARDEN
RICHARD BAKER
ROBERT ROE
DAVE ALEXANDER
JONATHAN HOCK
DANIEL LENG
JOHN CARR
PAT HUDSON
DAVID NORMAN
ANDREW NEWSON
SIMON ELLIS
GRAHAM SCREAWN
ROBIN ZOKA
JEFF GIFFORD
MATT SANDERSON
IAIN WEDGE
SAM BURGESS
MICHAEL WARING
DAVID BROWN
ANDREW MANSON
ALEX EDMEADES
COLIN PRICE
JARROD HOMER
LEWIS EDWARDS
BOB CORINALDI
ANTHONY WRIGHT
GRAEME EDDIE
DRE CRISTINI
TOM GILDING
STEPHEN BURTHEM
JOHN FERGUSON
MATTHEW LARKIN
EDWARD WRAGG
IAN PRITCHARD
MARTIN CALDWELL
DANIEL EVANS
DAVID LAWRANCE
PETER LLOYD
STEVEN MULLOCK
DAVID GILL
NICK HOLMES
ANDREW CLAGUE
IAN ATKINSON
JOHN WHITEHEAD
PHIL DOWSON-SMITH
DEREK GIBBON
PETER MALLISON
RICHARD CHAMPION
ANTHONY HILTON
MARK DAVIES
PHIL IKIN
CHRIS BIRD
IAN PEERS
MICHAEL SMITH
JIM DAWSON
JULIAN TEGG
MIKE KEMP
ANDY MORRIS
STEPHEN GREAVES
DANIEL HUNSLEY
TOM MCGAFF
BEN JONES
STEPHEN RILEY
PAUL ALEXANDER
PETER HARRIS
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MSEN
MV50
MVv45
Mv45
MVv45
MV55
MVv45
MSEN
MV50
Mv45
MV60
MSEN
MV60
MV55
MSEN
MV60
MV50
MV55
MSEN
MV55
MV50
MV45
MSEN
MV60
MV55
MSEN
MV55
MSEN
MVv45
MSEN
MVv45
MV60
MV55
MV50
MSEN
MV55
MV50
MSEN
MV45
MV60
MSEN
MV65
MV65
MV55
MV60
MSEN
MSEN
MV55
MV50
MV55
MV50
Mv45
MV45
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV60
MV50
MSEN
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV70
MV40
MV60
MV65
MSEN

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
TATTENHALL RUNNERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
VALE ROYAL AC
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
LYMM RUNNERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WARRINGTON A C
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
WARRINGTON RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
CHESHIRE DRAGONS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
HALTON & FRODSHAM HARRIERS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
MARYHILL HARRIERS
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
LYMM RUNNERS
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
WARRINGTON AC
TATTENHALL RUNNERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
VALE ROYAL AC
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
LYMM RUNNERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
LYMM RUNNERS
LYMM RUNNERS
WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
HELSBY RUNNING CLUB
PENSBY RUNNERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

00:39:56
00:39:59
00:40:02
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:30
00:40:37
00:40:44
00:40:50
00:40:53
00:41:05
00:41:16
00:41:31
00:41:36
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:41:57
00:42:06
00:42:08
00:42:15
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:42:46
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:43:12
00:43:37
00:43:40
00:43:45
00:43:56
00:44:01
00:44:05
00:44:06
00:44:33
00:44:41
00:44:45
00:44:45
00:45:06
00:45:10
00:45:12
00:45:16
00:45:18
00:45:32
00:45:38
00:46:09
00:46:25
00:46:31
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:47:05
00:47:21
00:47:48
00:47:56
00:48:00
00:48:11
00:48:27
00:48:37
00:49:20
00:49:35
00:50:02
00:50:13
00:50:22
00:50:44
00:50:51
00:51:51
00:52:19
00:53:54



119
120
121
122
123
124

133
159
24
206
76
202

DAVID LARKIN
ROB EVANSON
GLYN HOWES
ALISTAIR RAFFEL
DUNCAN FORSYTH
DAVID PARRY

=L

MVv45
MV45
MV60
MV70
MV65
MV40

MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

SPECTRUM STRIDERS
LYMM RUNNERS
SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

00:54:42
00:55:59
00:57:00
00:57:26
01:01:05
01:03:24



EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name

Under 11 Boys Team 1 10 WARRINGTONAC

2 22 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

3 34 WARRINGTON A C

4 42 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

5 48 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

6 53 VALE ROYAL AC

7 65 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name
Under 11 Girls Team 1 14 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

2 14 WARRINGTONAC

3 21 VALE ROYAL AC

4 42 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name
Under 13 Boys Team 1 21 WARRINGTON A C

2 24 VALE ROYAL AC

3 30 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

4 30 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

RaceNo Name

296 SEBASTIAN HUGHES
294 ALEXANDER FARRELL
295 ALFIE FURNIVAL
360 NIALL BETTERIDGE
441 JACK ARNOLD
361 LOGAN BLACKBURN
300 TRISTAN TICKLE
299 HUGO STANFORD
298 ALEX ROBERTS
366 JIMMY WALLIS
362 STANLEY BOOTHMAN
367 XANDER WHELAN

89 LEWIS FURNESS

91 ARCHIE GUEST

88 WILLIAM FORD
226 AARON MCDERMOTT
229 SAM REYNOLDS
232 BENJAMIN WRIGHT
358 TED AUSTIN
359 ERIC BEDDOWS
365 BLAKE ROBINSON

RaceNo Name

352 ABBY GAMBLE

354 SASKIA KERESTUROVA
355 FELICITY SNOWDEN
290 EMILIA GANDY

289 IVY DAVIDSON

293 ETTIE RASHUD

221 CHLOE DRAKE

224 EVA PROUDLOVE
225 ANNABEL TICKELL
348 HEIDI ANSTEY

353 LEXIE ISON

347 HERMIONE ALLISON

RaceNo Name

308 HARRY MILLAR

306 ASHTON ILLINGWORTH
305 ARTHUR AGAMIAN

242 BILLY SPANN

240 MAX ROBERTS

239 GEORGE BRIGHT

378 LEON BETTERIDGE
381 LUCAS SAWYER

379 SIDNEY CARR

100 GUS FISHER

Position
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16
12
13
17
11
18
19
14
15
24
20
22
23

Position

o N © A P O O W

e~ e
o b N P

Position
2
4

15
6
7

11
8

10

12
3



5 54 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

6 63 VALE ROYAL AC

EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name
Under 13 Girls Team 1 19 CREWE AND NANTWICH AC
2 22 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
3 46 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
4 48 WARRINGTON A C
5 50 VALE ROYAL AC
EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name
Under 15 Boys Team 1 6 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC
2 19 VALE ROYAL AC
3 32 WARRINGTONA C
4 34 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name
Under 15 Girls Team 1 10 WARRINGTON A C

2 27 SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

99 ALEX ERVINE
103 HENRY TALBOT

98 ETHAN BERAN
102 TOBY LAWRANCE
101 OSCAR FURNESS
243 JAMES THORPE
245 GEORGE WRIGHT
244 CONNOR VENABLES

RaceNo Name

40 SOFIYA HARE

39 BETHANY HALL

42 EMMA SCOTT
372 NIA MANSON
375 AMELIA SNOWDEN
374 ROSE SHEPPARD
368 SOPHIE BAKER
371 FLORENCE HAIN
376 HEIDI WETHERALL
303 GRACE RASHUD
304 BETHANY ROBERTS
302 LOIS JOHNSTON STARRS
237 ELLA DRAKE
235 FELICITY COOPER
234 JANE CARRINGTON

RaceNo Name

106 JAKE IRELAND

109 THOMAS WOOD

108 GEORGE O'DONNELL
248 SAM CONKIE

247 HARVEY BROWN

249 ALEXANDER KRUITHOF
316 EUAN LAWTON

314 ALFIE BLIZZARD

315 THOMAS DARBYSHIRE
386 DYLAN GLEDHILL

388 MAX HENDERSON

387 GEORGE GRIMSDITCH

RaceNo Name

311 EMILY KINSEY

313 EVIE-MAY WILLIAMS
310 EVA HAYES

186 LILY-ANNE MEGGS
185 GEORGIA DURRANT
187 ELLA THIBEAULT

13
14
17
18
19
16
23
24

Position
3
5

11
2
8

12

13

16

17

10

15

23
9

20

21

Position
1
2
3
4
5

10
6
9

17
7

13

14

Position
1
3
6
8
9

10



EventDescr TeamType
Under 17 Mens Team
EventDescr TeamType
Under 17 Womens Team
EventDescr TeamType
U20 Women  Womens Team
EventDescr TeamType

Senior Women Womens Team

Team Pos Points Team Name

1

2

3

10 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

24 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

26 WARRINGTON A C

Team Pos Points Team Name

1

2

13 WARRINGTONAC

15 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

Team Pos Points Team Name

1

11 VALE ROYAL AC

Team Pos Points Team Name

1

13 VALE ROYAL AC

34 CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

41 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

50 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

53 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

67 CHESHIRE DRAGONS

67 WARRINGTON A C

73 LYMM RUNNERS

RaceNo Name

113 MICHAEL WOOD
111 CIAN TAYLOR

112 MATTHEW WALKER
395 SCOTT WELLS

393 LEWIS MORRIS

394 BEN NEWALL

324 TOM WELSBY

323 ELLIOT TAYLOR
322 HARVEY HOWARD

RaceNo Name

321 IMOGEN WHARTON
320 HANNAH HULL

318 SINEAD GREGORY
392 COSETTE WEARDEN
390 NANCY FARMER

391 HAYLEY HOLLAND

RaceNo Name

255 GRACE ROBERTS
254 DARCEY MURPHY
257 MEGAN WHITE

RaceNo Name

265 SARAH DUFOUR-JACKSC
264 HOLLIE CARRINGTON
263 MEGAN CARNEY
11 SOPHIE HUNT
9 ROSANNA BUTTERS
15 ANNA WOOLGAR
402 CLAIRE HARRIS
406 EMMA NUTT
405 ANEST MULLER
150 KATIE LATHAM
146 REBECCA HARKESS
149 RACHEL KESTEVEN
422 NICOLA REECE
419 SUE HARRISON
421 CHARLOTTE PASSEY
5 CAROL PARSONS
4 GEMMA MCDERMOTT
3 OLIVE BIGMORE
332 ELLEN TURNBULL
330 JOANNA ROBBINS
329 FAYE LAWTON
70 CLAIRE DEMAINE FARRE
73 GAEL TAVERNIER

Position
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14

Position
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Points

Position
1
4
8
7
9

18

6
11
24

2
21
27

5
23
25

3
14
50
12
19
36
15
20



9 87 TATTENHALL RUNNERS

10 92 VALE ROYAL AC

11 93 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

12 97 SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

13 114 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

14 126 HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

15 129 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

16 131 CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

17 140 RUNNING BEAR

18 162 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

19 189 VALE ROYAL AC

20 193 HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

21 193 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB
EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name
Senior Women Vets Team 1 42 VALE ROYAL AC

2

53 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

74 GEORGINA WALKER
210 ALLISON GRUNDY
209 AMY FRANKS
213 GEORGINA ROSS
261 ANNA BEGBIE
262 DEBBIE BROAD
271 LOUISE WALKER
153 LIZ MORRIS
147 JENNIFER HILL
148 EMILY IRWIN
188 AMY CROWE
190 CLAIRE KIVLIN
189 RACHEL JONES
118 KAREN HEPPENSTALL
119 LISA HUNSLEY
121 RACHAEL LAWRANCE
54 LAURA BAYNHAM-HUGHE
61 KATHRYN SCHOFIELD
57 SARAH LARKIN
152 JOANNA MASCARENHAS
151 GEORGIE MASCARENHA!
142 GILL BELLAIRS
13 KIRSTY SEDDON
12 JAN ROGERS
14 ROSEMARY SYMMS
171 LUCY GLEAVE
172 KAREN LITTLE
174 PIPPA PRICE
404 CLARE MALLON
403 JOY HICKMAN
401 DEBRA BEMAND
266 JAYNE LOMAX
268 DEBBIE MORETON
267 PAULA MANLEY
60 JANET ROBERTSON
53 RACHEL ARNOLD
58 LUCY MILLS
145 CHELSEA HALL
144 ANNA FOGGO
143 1ZZY CUNDY

RaceNo Name

264 HOLLIE CARRINGTON
261 ANNA BEGBIE

262 DEBBIE BROAD

422 NICOLA REECE

419 SUE HARRISON

421 CHARLOTTE PASSEY

38
17
30
40
10
28
54
29
31
33
13
32
52
16
42
56
22
49
55
37
41
51
26
48
57
34
43
63
44
53
65
59
60
70
62
64
67
58
66
69

Position
4

10

28

5

23

25



3 58 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB 150 KATIE LATHAM 2

149 RACHEL KESTEVEN 27

153 LIZ MORRIS 29

4 67 CHESHIRE DRAGONS 5 CAROL PARSONS 3
4 GEMMA MCDERMOTT 14

3 OLIVE BIGMORE 50

5 73 LYMM RUNNERS 70 CLAIRE DEMAINE FARRE 15
73 GAEL TAVERNIER 20

74 GEORGINA WALKER 38

6 74 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 402 CLAIRE HARRIS 6
405 ANEST MULLER 24

404 CLARE MALLON 44

7 87 TATTENHALL RUNNERS 210 ALLISON GRUNDY 17
209 AMY FRANKS 30

213 GEORGINA ROSS 40

8 92 CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB 15 ANNA WOOLGAR 18
13 KIRSTY SEDDON 26

12 JAN ROGERS 48

9 97 SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS 188 AMY CROWE 13
190 CLAIRE KIVLIN 32

189 RACHEL JONES 52

10 114 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC 118 KAREN HEPPENSTALL 16
119 LISA HUNSLEY 42

121 RACHAEL LAWRANCE 56

11 139 HELSBY RUNNING CLUB 54 LAURA BAYNHAM-HUGHE 22
57 SARAH LARKIN 55

60 JANET ROBERTSON 62

EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name RaceNo Name Position
U20 Men Mens Team 1 15 VALE ROYAL AC 259 ROBERT PRICE 2
258 RHYS BOWDEN 6

260 SEB ROBERTS 7

2 18 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB 400 SAM OLIVER 3
398 SAMUEL HOLLINS 4

399 MATTHEW MCCREADIE 11

EventDescr TeamType Team Pos Points Team Name RaceNo Name Position
Senior Men Mens Team 1 39 VALE ROYAL AC 276 AARON DOYLE 2
274 ARUN DIGHT 3

286 SAM WHITEHEAD 6

287 NATHAN WILLIAMS 7

272 WILL ASHFIELD 10

285 GAVIN TOMLINSON 11

2 113 WARRINGTON A C 334 CAMERON FIELD 4
343 CHRIS STANFORD 8

341 ADAM RASHUD 17

342 LEIGHTON SHARMAN 20

338 MATTHEW JENSON 23
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164 VALE ROYAL AC

170 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

275 CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

315 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

317 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

333 SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

347 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

408 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

340 JACK PILKINGTON
280 ELLIOTT LAMBERT
278 JAMES GRIFFITHS
277 STUART DOYLE
288 OLLIE WILLIAMS
282 MICHAEL PROUDLOVE
279 TOM HEAWORD
137 SAM PENDRILL
130 BILLY HICKS
139 PAUL ROBERTS
125 MARK BURLEY
140 MARK WALKER
124 ALLEN BUNYAN

22 JONATHAN GIRVAN

23 ALEX HALL

26 SIMON OLIVER

25 JAMES MORGAN

20 SIMON ELLIS

29 IAIN WEDGE
433 PETER SPEAKE
424 RICHARD COEN
430 LUKE MENDHAM
432 GRAHAM SCREAWN
427 JARROD HOMER
425 STEPHEN GREAVES
417 GRAHAM WELLS
414 PAUL MORRISON
412 NEIL HERSHAW
408 DAVE ALEXANDER
411 JEFF GIFFORD
413 ANDREW MANSON
195 STEVE CROWE
193 JEFFREY CAPPER
192 RICHARD BAKER
199 PAT HUDSON
205 ROBIN ZOKA
196 LEWIS EDWARDS
135 MATTHEW LYNAS
128 EWAN EDMONDSON
136 JIM PENDRILL
134 DANIEL LENG
126 JOHN CARR
127 GRAEME EDDIE
164 RICHARD RYAN
155 SAM BURGESS
158 ALEX EDMEADES
166 ANTHONY WRIGHT
157 DRE CRISTINI

41
14
15
19
25
45
46
16
26
28
29
33
38
27
30
35
50
64
69
13
18
31
65
76
112
21
48
51
57
67
73
34
40
55
61
66
77
43
52
53
59
60
80
22
70
74
79
81



433 HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

438 LYMM RUNNERS

544 CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

605 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

Team Pos Points Team Name

127 WILMSLOW RUNNING CLUB

131 VALE ROYAL AC

157 MACCLESFIELD HARRIERS & AC

170 WARRINGTON A C

196 WEST CHESHIRE ATHLETIC CLUB

218 CHESTER TRIATHLON CLUB

160 TOM GILDING
63 MARK GITTINS
62 ANDREW BROOKSHAW
64 ANDREW NEWSON
67 JOHN WHITEHEAD
65 IAN PEERS
66 STEPHEN RILEY
84 THOMAS STORE
80 PHIL ROWEN
78 JONATHAN HOCK
79 PETER LLOYD
77 ANTHONY HILTON
83 MICHAEL SMITH
28 MICHAEL WARING
18 DAVID BROWN
16 IAN ATKINSON
21 DEREK GIBBON
19 RICHARD CHAMPION
17 CHRIS BIRD
165 EDWARD WRAGG
156 MARTIN CALDWELL
163 STEVEN MULLOCK
161 PHIL IKIN
162 BEN JONES
159 ROB EVANSON

RaceNo Name

433 PETER SPEAKE
424 RICHARD COEN
430 LUKE MENDHAM
432 GRAHAM SCREAWN
285 GAVIN TOMLINSON
277 STUART DOYLE
282 MICHAEL PROUDLOVE
283 ROBERT ROE
139 PAUL ROBERTS
140 MARK WALKER
135 MATTHEW LYNAS
136 JIM PENDRILL
343 CHRIS STANFORD
341 ADAM RASHUD
339 DAVID NORMAN
333 STEPHEN BURTHEM
417 GRAHAM WELLS
412 NEIL HERSHAW
408 DAVE ALEXANDER
411 JEFF GIFFORD

26 SIMON OLIVER

82

42
63
97
106
116
36
44
58
91
102
107
71
72
96
99
101
105
86
88
92
104
115
120

Position

13
18
31
65
11
19
45
56
28
33
43
53

8
17
62
83
21
51
57
67
35
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229 LYMM RUNNERS

240 SOUTH CHESHIRE HARRIERS

273 HELSBY RUNNING CLUB

389 NANTWICH RUNNING CLUB

25 JAMES MORGAN

20
29

SIMON ELLIS
IAIN WEDGE

84 THOMAS STORE

80

PHIL ROWEN

78 JONATHAN HOCK

79

PETER LLOYD

193 JEFFREY CAPPER

192
199

RICHARD BAKER
PAT HUDSON

197 JOHN FERGUSON

63

MARK GITTINS

62 ANDREW BROOKSHAW

65
66

IAN PEERS
STEPHEN RILEY

160 TOM GILDING

156
161
162

MARTIN CALDWELL
PHIL IKIN
BEN JONES

50
64
69
36
44
58
91
40
55
61
84

42
106
116

82

88
104
115
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